RB WED 1.30PM OPEN - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 108
2 121
3 107
4 125
5 116
6 101
7 115
8 118
9 123
10 122
11 109
12 114
13 128
14 111
15 119
16 102
17 117

PHIL GUE / ANTHONY BURKE

DEREK MALTZ / DAVID SMEE

JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE

TIM MOUNTJOY / RICHARD PHILLIPS
JOAN POLIVNICK / HELNE JACOBSON
MISCHA SOLAR / ANGIE BOULTON
FELIX SHTEYMAN / VERA ROWLAND
LORRAINE GRILL / CAMILLE HIRSCHOWITZ
HELEN LOWRY / FRANCES LYONS
DAVID ITZKOWIC / JOHN MILSTON
LORRAINE SCHAAP / HELEN CHRISTIE
JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI
RENE SHARP / ADRIENNE SACKS
KATHRYN BRIEN / MARY CARTER
ALICIA MERCER / JULIA CONNOR
MANNIE ICHILCIK / GIZA FLETCHER
THELMA SHER / BARBARA KALER

Printed on 29 Jun 2024 at 6:59 AM

Sess. 1

51.48
53.15
57.22

42.04
48.89
60.93
46.85

58.52
57.41
47.04

39.81
48.89
41.48
46.85

Sess. 2

51.67
61.11
63.15
63.52
55.37
45.93
41.48

45.56
47.96
42.59
50.00
46.30

43.89
46.48
40.37

Sess. 3

65.37
55.56
48.89
51.67
55.93
53.75
53.96
56.67
48.13
38.52

37.59
48.15
36.85
41.46

Sess. 4

65.43

50.62
53.29
61.52
38.48
48.35
58.02
39.71
46.09
41.77
54.12
42.59

38.89

Total

60.82
56.60
56.42
55.27
54.86
54.72
52.12
50.62
50.57
48.73
48.70
46.27
46.00
43.52
43.21
43.14
42.04

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.13
0.79
0.57
0.38
0.28
0.23
0.19
0.16
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